Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №6 в микрорайоне №161

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406510.90
	1226505.80
	87°31'00''
	12.00
	1-2

	2
	406511.42
	1226517.79
	82°35'24''
	7.99
	2-3

	3
	406512.45
	1226525.71
	177°48'28''
	4.18
	3-4

	4
	406508.27
	1226525.87
	267°40'06''
	16.22
	4-5

	5
	406507.61
	1226509.66
	265°29'38''
	3.69
	5-6

	6
	406507.32
	1226505.98
	357°07'17''
	3.58
	6-1


	Площадь
	0.0072 га     72.17 кв.м.

	Периметр
	47.67 м.


